

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to: American Asphalt of Wisconsin P.O. Box 98 Mosinee, WI 54455-0098	Date Awarded: 07/16/07	Amount Awarded (includes Base Bid) \$506,533.31
--	----------------------------------	--

Project Manager: WisBOA Consultant: Becher Hoppe

State of Wisconsin	Airport:	Alexander Field - South Wood County Airport	Bid Date:	7/12/2007
Department of Transportation	Project:	A06/07B 3-55-0096-05	Bid Time:	2:00 p.m.
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	Apron and Taxiway Reconstruction	DBE Goals:	3.4%

DESCRIPTION: Reconstruct & Expand Terminal Apron & GA Hangar Apron				American Asphalt of Wisconsin P.O. Box 98 Mosinee, WI 54455-0098					
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
P15203 COMMON EXCAVATION	1,125	C.Y.	\$4.49	\$5,051.25		\$0.00			
P15815 REMOVING FENCE	171	L.F.	\$3.00	\$513.00		\$0.00			
X15897 REMOVING AIRCRAFT TIEDOWNS	9	SET	\$107.00	\$963.00		\$0.00			
X15898 REMOVE CONCRETE BASES	1	L.S.	\$357.00	\$357.00		\$0.00			
P15901 SITE FINISHING	1	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00			
P20804 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2	6,100	TON	\$8.69	\$53,009.00		\$0.00			
X20807 PULVERIZE AND RELAY RECYCLED PAVEMENT BASE COURSE	22,500	SY	\$2.65	\$59,625.00		\$0.00			
X40106B BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE, TYPE E-3, 1/2" AGGREGATE	5,500	TON	\$27.86	\$153,230.00		\$0.00			

DESCRIPTION: Reconstruct & Expand Terminal Apron & GA Hangar Apron				American Asphalt of Wisconsin P.O. Box 98 Mosinee, WI 54455-0098					
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
X40109A	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL, PG 58-28	164	TON	\$350.00	\$57,400.00		\$0.00		
X40109B	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL, PG 64-28	164	TON	\$395.00	\$64,780.00		\$0.00		
P62009	PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE 1	1,230	SF	\$0.78	\$959.40		\$0.00		
P62041	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE 1, GRADATION A	75	LB	\$2.00	\$150.00		\$0.00		
P62502	RUBBERIZED COAL TAR PITCH EMULSION SEAL COAT	735	SY	\$1.38	\$1,014.30		\$0.00		
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	2	EACH	\$300.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		
628.1910	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	1	EACH	\$75.00	\$75.00		\$0.00		
628.2008	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE B	3,750	S.Y.	\$1.44	\$5,400.00		\$0.00		
628.7005	INLET PROTECTION TYPE A	3	EACH	\$88.00	\$264.00		\$0.00		
628.7010	INLET PROTECTION TYPE B	7	EACH	\$42.00	\$294.00		\$0.00		
628.7550	CULVERT PIPE DITCH CHECKS	2	EACH	\$65.00	\$130.00		\$0.00		
P63001	SAW CUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	345	L.F.	\$3.00	\$1,035.00		\$0.00		
P63201	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A	1	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		
P63401	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$3,614.00	\$3,614.00		\$0.00		
P64001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$39,200.00	\$39,200.00		\$0.00		

DESCRIPTION: Reconstruct & Expand Terminal Apron & GA Hangar Apron				American Asphalt of Wisconsin P.O. Box 98 Mosinee, WI 54455-0098					
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
P64201	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	L.S.	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00		
P64202	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1	L.S.	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00		
P64401	AIRCRAFT TIEDOWNS	14	SET	\$1,100.00	\$15,400.00		\$0.00		
P64601	BITUMINOUS PAVING JOINTS	3,615	L.F.	\$1.47	\$5,314.05		\$0.00		
D70102	STORM SEWER, 15- INCH, RC CLASS IV	184	L.F.	\$37.90	\$6,973.60		\$0.00		
D70147	CULVERT PIPE, 12-INCH, RC CLASS IV	80	L.F.	\$34.94	\$2,795.20		\$0.00		
530.0115	CULVERT PIPE, CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE 15-INCH	184	L.F.	\$25.91	\$4,767.44		\$0.00		
611.0103	CATCH BASINS TYPE 2	3	EACH	\$1,375.00	\$4,125.00		\$0.00		
611.0612	INLET COVERS, TYPE C	3	EACH	\$395.00	\$1,185.00		\$0.00		
D75180	ADJUSTING INLET COVER	3	EACH	\$450.00	\$1,350.00		\$0.00		
T90102	SEEDING, MIXTURE NO. 20	164	LB	\$6.88	\$1,128.32		\$0.00		
T90202	FERTILIZING, TYPE B	4	CWT	\$64.00	\$256.00		\$0.00		
T90503	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	6,065	S.Y.	\$0.48	\$2,911.20		\$0.00		
T90801	MULCHING	6,065	S.Y.	\$0.12	\$727.80		\$0.00		
L10801	LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1	L.S.	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		

DESCRIPTION: Reconstruct & Expand Terminal Apron & GA Hangar Apron				American Asphalt of Wisconsin P.O. Box 98 Mosinee, WI 54455-0098					
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
L10809	1 1/4" FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT	300	L.F.	\$0.90	\$270.00		\$0.00		
L10810	TRENCH OR PLOW	250	L.F.	\$0.70	\$175.00		\$0.00		
L10811	COUNTERPOISE PLOW	375	L.F.	\$0.50	\$187.50		\$0.00		
L10812	5000 VOLT CABLE, NO. 8	300	L.F.	\$0.80	\$240.00		\$0.00		
L10817	BARE COUNTERPOISE WIRE, NO. 6	375	L.F.	\$0.75	\$281.25		\$0.00		
L10819	COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD	4	EACH	\$55.00	\$220.00		\$0.00		
L11025	DUCT MARKERS	6	EACH	\$100.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		
L10821	TURF RESTORATION	320	L.F.	\$1.00	\$320.00		\$0.00		
L12502	RETROREFLECTIVE MARKER, L-853, TYPE 1, STYLE 2	16	EACH	\$65.00	\$1,040.00		\$0.00		
L12510	MEDIUM INTENSITY TAXIWAYLIGHT, L-861T, STAKE MOUNTED	1	EACH	\$390.00	\$390.00		\$0.00		
X12556	RELOCATE MEDIUM INTENSITY STAKE MOUNTED TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT	4	EACH	\$375.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
X12557	RELOCATE EXISTING MEDIUM INTENSITY BASE MOUNTED TAXIWAY EDGE	1	EACH	\$560.00	\$560.00		\$0.00		
X12559	INSTALL LOOP DETECTOR	1	L.S.	\$650.00	\$650.00		\$0.00		
Base Bid Total					\$506,533.31		\$0.00		

DESCRIPTION: Reconstruct & Expand Terminal Apron & GA Hangar Apron		American Asphalt of Wisconsin P.O. Box 98 Mosinee, WI 54455-0098						
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

